Facilitator Id
FL20240003
FL20240002
FL20240001
FL20240000
FL20240004
FL20240005
FL20240006
FL20240007

List of Facilitation cum Document Verification Center of LADAKH Division under SSS J&K and LADAKH for AY 2024-25

Facilitation Centre Name
Govt.Polytechnic College Leh

Govt.Degree College Khaltsi

Govt.Model Degree College Nubra

Govt. Degree college Leh/EIJM College Leh
Govt. Degree College Kargil

Govt. Degree College Zanskar

Govt. Degree College Drass

Govt. Polytechnic college Kargil

F. Address
Leh

Leh

Leh

Leh

Kargil
Kargil
Kargil
Kargil

Facilitator Nodal Officer
Mr. Asrar Ahmad Naja..

Dr. Amjad Khan

Mr. Mohd Mussa
Dr.Konchok Dolma
Mr. Murtaza Al
Dr.Abid Hussain
Ms. Stanzin Stamdin
Mr. Vilayat Ali

Mobile No

9596253633
9596848775
9419218183
9419983243
8491936791
9622481026
9596717474
6005735892

Facilitator Email
govtpolylehuti@gmail.com
gdckhaltse@gmail.com
bnobracollege@gmail.com
Principal.ejmc.leh.1@gmail.com
principal_gdck@rediffmail.com
gdczanskar@gmail.com
ddo-gdcdrass-kgl@ladakh.gov.in
er.vilayat@gmail.com
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